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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

4320600Q0A
4320600Q0J
4419362
93197406
95528683
432000367R
432009822R
93197406
95528683

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE

08B82910
08B82910
08B82910
0986479717
0986479717
1110551
1110551
1421580
1667856780
1667856780
1815203977
197567
197567
203977
231287C
231287C
24011201911
355117131
355117131
40093
40093
430262720
522155
530033003
530033003
55287
562714BC
562714CH
562714CH
562714JC
562714JC
5815203977
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STELLOX
GIRLING
SWAG
ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

KAWE

MEYLE
MEYLE

DT Spare Parts
ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
MOTRIO
MOTRIO
BRAXIS
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BREMSEN
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
BRECO

FTE

OPTIMAL

ABE

BREMSI

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING

APEC
JAPANPARTS

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KEY PARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX

60201761KSX
6061204
60940093
6101125
6110011
6141200
6141200
6141200
6141200
6141200
6155230016
6155230016
661037
78BD87672
78RBD28767
8001287C
8660003512
8660003519
ADO0467
ADC2700
ADN143165
AXBD2790
BBD5164
BD8767
BDC5991
BDI1769
BDS1024
BG4320
BG4320
BN0961
BS6031
BS7285
BS8684
C4R024ABE
CD7975S
D1829
D6141200
D6141200
DDF1975C
DDF1975C
DF1476
DF6120
DF6120
DI1956948
DK6208
DP125
J3311005
KBD5164
LVBD1591
MDC2241
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